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Table 3.—Return of Lands selected during the Year ended 31st March, 1917.
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Tenure.

Ordinary Crown Lands—

Cash lands
Deferred payment
Occupation with right of purohase
Renewable lease
Mining districts land occupation leases
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special

regulations
Small grazing-runs
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous leases and licenses

206
13

176
162
29
45

107
1

1

168
10
62
10
24
4

20
1

08
79

5
25

1
24
32

11

17
20

"5

1

5
14

Acres.
5,387

026
37,791
60,500

800
12,282

1
21

706 175 310
1

128
1

44

I
19
35

2,280
305,856
190,47814

Totals 1,449 284 588 327 113 62 75 616,001

■heviot Estate —

Renewable lease
Miscellaneous leases

1
4 3

1
I

1,391
2,14i

Totals 5 3 3,541

,and for Settlements—

Cash lands
Deferred payment
Ronowable lease
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous leases and licenses

15
24'

143
4

37

5
15
2

10
9

23
1

22

69
3

10

21 14 14

2C
54

61,906
256

2,3634 1

Totals 223 26 05 S2 21 15 14jj 64,599

National-endowment Lands—

Renewable lease
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special

regulations
Small grazing-runs
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous leases and licenses

146
28

9
4

57
5

42
10

27
9

6 5 33,424
7,328

15
13
31

1
15

1
4

15
11

6

133,411
61,674
74,1151 4 1

Totals 233 14 66 88 II 7 37 309,95:

'normal springs districts leases

Iducational-endowment Lands—

Primary ..

Secondary
Cash sales (primary)

123
15
2

37
9

46
6
2

29 8 1 2 10,001
4.

Totals 140 46 54 2<l 16,05'

Grand totals 2,059 379 776 506 183 85 130 1,010,15:

Hher Endowment Lands —

Westport Harbour Board
Lake Ellesmere
Otago University
Bluff Hi rbour Board

19
4

11
1

2
2

8
1

6
1

3

ii
1

1,088
109

91,431
2,657

Total (other endowment lands) 35 :j 12 95,885
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